
 
finish  top 20 schools scores  

1  East Carolina  283 282 284 849 -15
2  Coastal Carolina 288 289 276 853 -11
3  East Tennessee St. 291 278 285 854 -10
4  James Madison 293 288 277 858 -6
5  Rutgers  289 288 288 865 +1
6  UNC Wilmington 287 290 289 866 +2
7  High Point Univ.  298 296 279 873 +9
8  Richmond 295 297 289 881 +17
9  Florida Atlantic  289 295 298 882 +18
10  Elon  298 293 294 885 +21
11  Marshall  308 314 302 924 +60
12  North Carolina A & T 312 308 308 928 +64
13  Charleston Southern 321 309 302 932 +68

finish   top 20 players  school  scores
1    Sarah Kahn  High Point Univ.  69  70  64  203  -13 
2    Nicole Abelar  Coastal Carolina 65  73  67  205  -11 
3    Julie Boysen Hillestad  East Carolina  65  69  73  207  -9 
T4    Tereza Melecka  East Tennessee St. 71  67  70  208  -8 
T4    Kendall Turner  James Madison 70  69  69  208  -8 
T6    Mallory Fobes  UNC Wilmington 66  69  77  212  -4 
T6    Maeve Rossi  Rutgers  73  69  70  212  -4 
T6    Samantha Vodry  High Point Univ.  76  71  65  212  -4 
T9    Julia Goodson  East Tennessee St. 75  69  70  214  -2 
T9    Amelia Williams  James Madison 71  75  68  214  -2 
T11    Sophia Carlsen  Coastal Carolina 71  75  69  215  -1 
T11    Michelle Forsland  East Carolina  71  72  72  215  -1 
T11    Oda Sofie Kilsti  East Carolina  71  71  73  215  -1 
T11    Kate Owens  James Madison 74  72  69  215  -1 
15    Kerri Parks  Marshall  71  74  72  217  +1 
T16    Warda Amira Rawof  East Tennessee St. 72  71  75  218  +2 
T16    Grace Chin  East Tennessee St. 77  71  70  218  +2 
T16    Caitlin Evans-Brand  Coastal Carolina 75  73  70  218  +2 
T16    Justine Fournand  Florida Atlantic  72  72  74  218  +2 
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1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  1  1   East Carolina  283  282  284       849  -15 
3  T3  2   Coastal Carolina 288  289  276       853  -11 
6  2  3   East Tennessee St. 291  278  285       854  -10 
7  6  4   James Madison 293  288  277       858  -6 

T4  T3  5   Rutgers  289  288  288       865  +1 
2  T3  6   UNC Wilmington 287  290  289       866  +2 

T9  10  7   High Point Univ.  298  296  279       873  +9 
8  9  8   Richmond 295  297  289       881  +17 

T4  7  9   Florida Atlantic  289  295  298       882  +18 
T9  8  10   Elon  298  293  294       885  +21 
11  12  11   Marshall  308  314  302       924  +60 
12  11  12   North Carolina A & T 312  308  308       928  +64 
13  13  13   Charleston Southern 321  309  302       932  +68 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T5 1   Sarah Kahn  High Point Univ.  69   70  64       203  -13   
T3 2   Nicole Abelar  Coastal Carolina  65   73  67       205  -11   
1 3   Julie Boysen Hillestad  East Carolina  65   69  73       207  -9   

T5 T4   Kendall Turner  James Madison  70   69  69       208  -8   
T3 T4   Tereza Melecka  East Tennessee St.  71   67  70       208  -8   
T24 T6   Samantha Vodry  High Point Univ.  76   71  65       212  -4   
T7 T6   Maeve Rossi  Rutgers  73   69  70       212  -4   
2 T6   Mallory Fobes  UNC Wilmington  66   69  77       212  -4   

T19 T9   Amelia Williams  James Madison  71   75  68       214  -2   
T12 T9   Julia Goodson  East Tennessee St.  75   69  70       214  -2   
T10 T11   Michelle Forsland  East Carolina  71   72  72       215  -1   
T7 T11   Oda Sofie Kilsti  East Carolina  71   71  73       215  -1   
T19 T11   Sophia Carlsen  Coastal Carolina  71   75  69       215  -1   
T19 T11   Kate Owens  James Madison  74   72  69       215  -1   
T15 15   Kerri Parks  Marshall  71   74  72       217  +1   
T10 T16   Warda Amira Rawof  East Tennessee St.  72   71  75       218  +2   
T24 T16   Adel Vadkerti  Elon  75   72  71       218  +2   
T12 T16   Justine Fournand  Florida Atlantic  72   72  74       218  +2   
T28 T16   Caitlin Evans-Brand  Coastal Carolina  75   73  70       218  +2   
T28 T16   Grace Chin  East Tennessee St.  77   71  70       218  +2   
T12 T21   Blanca Porta  East Tennessee St.  73   71  75       219  +3   
T15 T21   Kanokwan Ngamwong  Elon  74   71  74       219  +3   
T28 T21   Anna-Maria Diederichs  Rutgers  73   75  71       219  +3   
T15 T21   Leigha Devine  Rutgers  73   72  74       219  +3   
T34 T21   Dorthea Forbrigd  East Carolina  79   70  70       219  +3   
T15 T21   Caroline Cahill  UNC Wilmington  72   73  74       219  +3   
T36 T21   Kathryn Carson  East Carolina  76   74  69       219  +3   
T34 T21   Tiffany Arafi  Coastal Carolina  77   72  70       219  +3   
T7 T29   Naomi Mitchell  Richmond  72   70  78       220  +4   
T28 T29   Frantiska Lunackova  Coastal Carolina  77   71  72       220  +4   
T24 T29   Keri Kenkel  UNC Wilmington  75   72  73       220  +4   
T19 T29   Muskan Uppal  Richmond  74   72  74       220  +4   
T24 T33   Olivia Bergner  Florida Atlantic  73   74  74       221  +5   
T42 T33   Rory Weinfurther  Richmond  75   77  69       221  +5   
T36 T33   Phu Khine  UNC Wilmington  74   76  71       221  +5   
T42 T36   Ana Tsiros  James Madison  80   72  71       223  +7   
T19 T36   Manon Tounalom  Rutgers  70   76  77       223  +7   
T39 T36   Caroline Engelbredt  Charleston Southern  75   76  72       223  +7   
T39 T39   Lotte Fox  Elon  76   75  73       224  +8   
T36 T39   Kacey Walker  Florida Atlantic  77   73  74       224  +8   
T28 T39   Leiu Yuenyong  Elon  73   75  76       224  +8   
T42 42   Rikke Nordvik  Rutgers  80   72  73       225  +9   
T28 43   Blanka Decker  Florida Atlantic  72   76  78       226  +10   
T47 T44   Christyn Carr  North Carolina A & T  78   76  73       227  +11   

T39 T44   Rosa Barnak  Florida Atlantic  72   79  76       227  +11 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T54 T44   Rachael Mast  UNC Wilmington  78   78  71       227  +11   
T51 T47   Olivia John  High Point Univ.  75   80  73       228  +12   
T58 T47   Emily Ward  Richmond  74   85  69       228  +12   
T42 49   Torren Kalaskey  Marshall  77   75  77       229  +13   
T47 T50   Vicky Zhu  Richmond  76   78  77       231  +15   
46 T50   Sun Hwang *  Rutgers  79   74  78       231  +15   

T51 T52   Danielle Suh  High Point Univ.  80   75  77       232  +16   
T51 T52   Carly Lyvers  James Madison  78   77  77       232  +16   
T47 T54   Madison Harriman  North Carolina A & T  74   80  79       233  +17   
T47 T54   Jayla Rogers  North Carolina A & T  80   74  79       233  +17   
T54 56   Taylor Miano *  James Madison  77   79  78       234  +18   
T58 T57   Isabell Friberg  Charleston Southern  81   78  76       235  +19   
T62 T57   Stormy Randazzo  Marshall  81   79  75       235  +19   
57 T59   Kathryn Thorne  Charleston Southern  82   76  78       236  +20   

T58 T59   Maria Boira  North Carolina A & T  81   78  77       236  +20   
T64 T61   Maddie Frank  Charleston Southern  83   79  76       238  +22   
T54 T61   Eleanor Willis *  East Tennessee St.  79   77  82       238  +22   
66 63   Faith Francioso *  Elon  79   84  76       239  +23   

T64 64   Kiaira Porter  North Carolina A & T  80   82  79       241  +25   
T62 T65   Caroline Hermes *  East Carolina  83   77  84       244  +28   
T58 T65   Ashley Chalmers  High Point Univ.  78   81  85       244  +28   
67 67   Peyton Schaffer  Marshall  79   86  80       245  +29   
69 68   Alexis Jarrell *  UNC Wilmington  87   82  79       248  +32   
70 69   Makena Rauch  Marshall  83   88  78       249  +33   
68 70   Ally Steffen *  Richmond  83   83  84       250  +34   
71 71   Jocelyn Andrews *  North Carolina A & T  81   91  80       252  +36   
72 72   Sophia Mancuso  Elon  86   90  85       261  +45   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 East Carolina 283 282 284 849

3 Julie Boysen Hillestad (4) 65 69 73 207

T11 Michelle Forsland (1) 71 72 72 215

T11 Oda Sofie Kilsti (5) 71 71 73 215

T21 Dorthea Forbrigd (2) 79 70 70 219

T21 Kathryn Carson (3) 76 74 69 219

2 Coastal Carolina 288 289 276 853

2 Nicole Abelar (4) 65 73 67 205

T11 Sophia Carlsen (5) 71 75 69 215

T16 Caitlin Evans-Brand (2) 75 73 70 218

T21 Tiffany Arafi (1) 77 72 70 219

T29 Frantiska Lunackova (3) 77 71 72 220

3 East Tennessee St. 291 278 285 854

T4 Tereza Melecka (2) 71 67 70 208

T9 Julia Goodson (3) 75 69 70 214

T16 Warda Amira Rawof (1) 72 71 75 218

T16 Grace Chin (5) 77 71 70 218

T21 Blanca Porta (4) 73 71 75 219

4 James Madison 293 288 277 858

T4 Kendall Turner (2) 70 69 69 208

T9 Amelia Williams (1) 71 75 68 214

T11 Kate Owens (4) 74 72 69 215

T36 Ana Tsiros (5) 80 72 71 223

T52 Carly Lyvers (3) 78 77 77 232

5 Rutgers 289 288 288 865

T6 Maeve Rossi (2) 73 69 70 212

T21 Anna-Maria Diederichs (1) 73 75 71 219

T21 Leigha Devine (3) 73 72 74 219

T36 Manon Tounalom (4) 70 76 77 223

42 Rikke Nordvik (5) 80 72 73 225

6 UNC Wilmington 287 290 289 866

T6 Mallory Fobes (2) 66 69 77 212

T21 Caroline Cahill (5) 72 73 74 219

T29 Keri Kenkel (3) 75 72 73 220

T33 Phu Khine (1) 74 76 71 221

T44 Rachael Mast (4) 78 78 71 227

7 High Point Univ. 298 296 279 873

1 Sarah Kahn (1) 69 70 64 203

T6 Samantha Vodry (2) 76 71 65 212

T47 Olivia John (5) 75 80 73 228

T52 Danielle Suh (4) 80 75 77 232

T65 Ashley Chalmers (3) 78 81 85 244
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Richmond 295 297 289 881

T29 Naomi Mitchell (1) 72 70 78 220

T29 Muskan Uppal (5) 74 72 74 220

T33 Rory Weinfurther (3) 75 77 69 221

T47 Emily Ward (2) 74 85 69 228

T50 Vicky Zhu (4) 76 78 77 231

9 Florida Atlantic 289 295 298 882

T16 Justine Fournand (1) 72 72 74 218

T33 Olivia Bergner (3) 73 74 74 221

T39 Kacey Walker (5) 77 73 74 224

43 Blanka Decker (4) 72 76 78 226

T44 Rosa Barnak (2) 72 79 76 227

10 Elon 298 293 294 885

T16 Adel Vadkerti (1) 75 72 71 218

T21 Kanokwan Ngamwong (2) 74 71 74 219

T39 Leiu Yuenyong (3) 73 75 76 224

T39 Lotte Fox (4) 76 75 73 224

72 Sophia Mancuso (5) 86 90 85 261

11 Marshall 308 314 302 924

15 Kerri Parks (1) 71 74 72 217

49 Torren Kalaskey (3) 77 75 77 229

T57 Stormy Randazzo (2) 81 79 75 235

67 Peyton Schaffer (4) 79 86 80 245

69 Makena Rauch (5) 83 88 78 249

12 North Carolina A & T 312 308 308 928

T44 Christyn Carr (1) 78 76 73 227

T54 Jayla Rogers (2) 80 74 79 233

T54 Madison Harriman (5) 74 80 79 233

T59 Maria Boira (3) 81 78 77 236

64 Kiaira Porter (4) 80 82 79 241

13 Charleston Southern 321 309 302 932

T36 Caroline Engelbredt (2) 75 76 72 223

T57 Isabell Friberg (1) 81 78 76 235

T59 Kathryn Thorne (3) 82 76 78 236

T61 Maddie Frank (4) 83 79 76 238
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T50 Sun Hwang (Rutgers ) 79 74 78 231

56 Taylor Miano (James Madison) 77 79 78 234

T61 Eleanor Willis (East Tennessee St.) 79 77 82 238

63 Faith Francioso (Elon ) 79 84 76 239

T65 Caroline Hermes (East Carolina ) 83 77 84 244

68 Alexis Jarrell (UNC Wilmington) 87 82 79 248

70 Ally Steffen (Richmond) 83 83 84 250

71 Jocelyn Andrews (North Carolina A & T) 81 91 80 252
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Par 3 Scoring
K. Kenkel dNLive ID 2.67 -4 
K. Ngamwong Elon 2.75 -3 
O. Bergner FAU 2.83 -2 
M. Forsland E Carolina 2.83 -2 
T. Melecka ETSU 2.83 -2 
J. Boysen Hillestad E Carolina 2.92 -1 
O. Kilsti E Carolina 2.92 -1 
K. Thorne Charles.So 2.92 -1 
F. Lunackova Coastal 2.92 -1 
L. Yuenyong Elon 2.92 -1 
G. Chin ETSU 2.92 -1 
B. Porta ETSU 2.92 -1 
K. Turner JMU 2.92 -1 
A. Williams JMU 2.92 -1 
V. Zhu Richmond 2.92 -1 
M. Uppal Richmond 2.92 -1 
M. Rossi Rutgers 3.00 E 
N. Mitchell Richmond 3.00 E 
C. Carr NC A&T 3.00 E 
M. Boira NC A&T 3.00 E 
S. Kahn High Point 3.00 E 
A. Tsiros JMU 3.00 E 

Par 4 Scoring
N. Abelar Coastal 3.77 -7 
S. Kahn High Point 3.80 -6 
A. Diederichs Rutgers 3.87 -4 
M. Rossi Rutgers 3.90 -3 
K. Parks Marshall 3.90 -3 
K. Turner JMU 3.93 -2 
T. Melecka ETSU 3.93 -2 
J. Goodson ETSU 3.93 -2 
A. Williams JMU 3.97 -1 
K. Owens JMU 3.97 -1 
M. Fobes dNLive ID 3.97 -1 
S. Vodry High Point 4.00 E 
K. Walker FAU 4.00 E 
J. Boysen Hillestad E Carolina 4.00 E 
D. Forbrigd E Carolina 4.03 +1 
C. Evans-Brand Coastal 4.03 +1 
S. Carlsen Coastal 4.07 +2 
K. Carson E Carolina 4.10 +3 
M. Forsland E Carolina 4.10 +3 
J. Fournand FAU 4.10 +3 
W. Amira Rawof ETSU 4.10 +3 
A. Vadkerti Elon 4.10 +3 

Par 5 Scoring
J. Boysen Hillestad E Carolina 4.33 -8 
S. Kahn High Point 4.42 -7 
S. Vodry High Point 4.58 -5 
K. Turner JMU 4.58 -5 
O. Kilsti E Carolina 4.58 -5 
T. Arafi Coastal 4.58 -5 
G. Chin ETSU 4.58 -5 
J. Fournand FAU 4.67 -4 
T. Melecka ETSU 4.67 -4 
N. Abelar Coastal 4.67 -4 
K. Owens JMU 4.67 -4 
O. John High Point 4.75 -3 
C. Cahill dNLive ID 4.75 -3 
S. Carlsen Coastal 4.75 -3 
W. Amira Rawof ETSU 4.75 -3 
J. Goodson ETSU 4.75 -3 
M. Fobes dNLive ID 4.75 -3 
A. Vadkerti Elon 4.83 -2 
M. Forsland E Carolina 4.83 -2 
R. Nordvik Rutgers 4.83 -2 
M. Tounalom Rutgers 4.83 -2 
L. Devine Rutgers 4.83 -2 

Eagles 
T. Arafi Coastal 1
O. John High Point 1
S. Kahn High Point 1
R. Barnak FAU 1
J. Boysen Hillestad E Carolina 1

Birdies 
J. Boysen Hillestad E Carolina 17
N. Abelar Coastal 16
S. Kahn High Point 16
K. Turner JMU 15
M. Fobes dNLive ID 15
O. Kilsti E Carolina 13
G. Chin ETSU 13
S. Carlsen Coastal 13
M. Rossi Rutgers 12
C. Cahill dNLive ID 12
S. Vodry High Point 12
T. Melecka ETSU 12
A. Diederichs Rutgers 12
M. Forsland E Carolina 12
C. Engelbredt Charles.So 11
K. Ngamwong Elon 10
S. Randazzo Marshall 10
F. Lunackova Coastal 10
D. Forbrigd E Carolina 10
T. Arafi Coastal 10
L. Devine Rutgers 9
K. Kenkel dNLive ID 9

Pars 
A. Williams JMU 43
W. Amira Rawof ETSU 41
C. Carr NC A&T 41
K. Carson E Carolina 40
C. Evans-Brand Coastal 40
J. Fournand FAU 40
J. Goodson ETSU 39
K. Parks Marshall 39
T. Melecka ETSU 39
P. Khine dNLive ID 39
K. Owens JMU 39
N. Mitchell Richmond 38
A. Vadkerti Elon 38
L. Fox Elon 38
R. Weinfurther Richmond 37
O. Bergner FAU 35
K. Walker FAU 35
M. Tounalom Rutgers 35
B. Porta ETSU 35
S. Vodry High Point 35
M. Rossi Rutgers 34
M. Forsland E Carolina 34
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 2021 River Landing Classic - Landing Course 75.75 72

2 2021 River Landing Classic - Landing Course 75.42 72

3 2021 River Landing Classic - Landing Course 74.28 72

 

Total Average Scores
2021 River Landing Classic - Landing Course 75.15 216

 

River Landing: 2021 River Landing Classic - Landing Course
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 368     8 49 10 4 1 

2 4 300     16 50 5 1   

3 5 434     19 34 15 3 1 

4 4 378     13 47 11 1   

5 3 140     10 51 11     

6 5 482     13 39 12 6 2 

7 4 334     11 46 13 2   

8 3 153     5 48 15 3 1 

9 4 327     15 39 13 5   

10 4 366     9 42 15 5 1 

11 3 156     6 47 19     

12 4 360     4 34 31 2 1 

13 5 482     17 48 6 1   

14 4 342   1 13 37 17 4   

15 4 357     4 46 17 5   

16 3 146     8 42 19 3   

17 5 501     28 37 6 1   

18 4 334     7 45 17 2 1 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

12 4 360 +0.47 

15 4 357 +0.32 

10 4 366 +0.26 

8 3 153 +0.26 

16 3 146 +0.24 

6 5 482 +0.24 

18 4 334 +0.24 

1 4 368 +0.18 

11 3 156 +0.18 

14 4 342 +0.14 

9 4 327 +0.11 

7 4 334 +0.08 

3 5 434 +0.07 

5 3 140 +0.01 

4 4 378 +0.00 

2 4 300 -0.13 

13 5 482 -0.13 

17 5 501 -0.28 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21597&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21597&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21597&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21597&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21597&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21597&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21597&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21597&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21597&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21597&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21597&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21597&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21597&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21597&hole=14&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21597&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21597&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
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Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

12 4 360 +0.60 

10 4 366 +0.49 

15 4 357 +0.42 

14 4 342 +0.38 

1 4 368 +0.36 

4 4 378 +0.31 

18 4 334 +0.26 

11 3 156 +0.22 

16 3 146 +0.21 

8 3 153 +0.17 

13 5 482 +0.13 

6 5 482 +0.11 

9 4 327 +0.08 

7 4 334 +0.04 

5 3 140 +0.03 

2 4 300 +0.00 

3 5 434 -0.01 

17 5 501 -0.03 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

15 4 357 +0.64 

12 4 360 +0.50 

10 4 366 +0.36 

1 4 368 +0.28 

11 3 156 +0.26 

8 3 153 +0.24 

14 4 342 +0.22 

6 5 482 +0.21 

4 4 378 +0.18 

9 4 327 +0.17 

2 4 300 +0.13 

16 3 146 +0.11 

18 4 334 +0.11 

13 5 482 +0.10 

7 4 334 +0.06 

3 5 434 +0.03 

5 3 140 -0.06 

17 5 501 -0.11 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

12 4 360 +0.47 

15 4 357 +0.32 

10 4 366 +0.26 

8 3 153 +0.26 

16 3 146 +0.24 

6 5 482 +0.24 

18 4 334 +0.24 

1 4 368 +0.18 

11 3 156 +0.18 

14 4 342 +0.14 

9 4 327 +0.11 

7 4 334 +0.08 

3 5 434 +0.07 

5 3 140 +0.01 

4 4 378 +0.00 

2 4 300 -0.13 

13 5 482 -0.13 

17 5 501 -0.28 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 368     18 135 50 12 1 

2 4 300     44 137 26 9   

3 5 434   2 53 110 41 8 2 

4 4 378     30 132 46 6 2 

5 3 140     33 153 28 2   

6 5 482     29 136 37 11 3 

7 4 334     32 147 31 4 2 

8 3 153     17 143 48 7 1 

9 4 327     39 125 41 9 2 

10 4 366     24 109 65 16 2 

11 3 156     18 136 60 1 1 

12 4 360     12 99 89 12 4 

13 5 482     43 130 39 2 2 

14 4 342   1 27 117 60 11   

15 4 357     9 122 67 16 2 

16 3 146     23 136 51 6   

17 5 501   2 71 106 30 6 1 

18 4 334     24 133 52 5 2 
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